3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! PEPE
t.xyz

Airdrop at
usdreward.top

op
t.xyz

LiquidEther NFT
Voucher

2,000 USDT Reward
20,000 USDT Reward
2,000 USDC Reward
Pudgy Penguin #2857

Voucher #T65237-24

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxf7da2b5a2b4c2a9ch6942e9¢c8876dFf9096a91f07

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000 10000$ REWARDS

0 t.xyz

o

50,000 USDT

0 op
0 t.xyz

Airdrop

her.xyz
ether.xyz
d.net
pgpclaim.com

d2usdt.com

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xf7da2b5a2b4c2a9cb6942e9c8876df9096a91f07

Date & time

2024-06-10
09:56:25

Date & time

2024-06-10
10:05:05

2024-05-14
08:35:40

2024-05-13
18:13:40

2024-03-22
18:37:00

Date & time

2024-01-21
14:26:25

2024-01-17
16:44:15

Transaction Id

Oxflbf157d6d655d2bf364

60b0cdc5e8351c9b79ba22

a27620d9242933a4ddSala

Transaction Id

0x3a%9a73f7226cc341d059

d4abd267b77aelf9ch8fb4

abae30377a68975b4ddb87

0x52955af918387f2f85da

b0dd843e584ca2761d633d

73cbd8c76cbad3108f52d3

0x59954b557€92b4b3dd78

4a98c22a4laaeflbh8dbh5af

6ee9t385aa59dfe29c19ce

0x0da21404211ff7e844a6

e53c12bca89c21f3f751df

780c506dba2d9ec331943f

Transaction Id

0x7d26d6c9240b8434b747

d97bd657b145Ff05fe5204e

820691adfel4580c09dbéda

0xc19c5517b2dcSfed57b6

ab09ee2e4b6aelcab4ee759

48d357d8832746c%2e83965

Amount

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 10000$ REWARDS

Amount

+ 1 op v
+ 1 t.xyz v
+ 1 t.xyz v
+ 1 50,000 USDT v
Amount

+ 1 pgpclaim.com v
+ 1 d2usdt.com v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1bf157d6d655d2bf36460b0cdc5e8351c9b79ba22a27620d9242933a4dd5a3a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1bf157d6d655d2bf36460b0cdc5e8351c9b79ba22a27620d9242933a4dd5a3a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1bf157d6d655d2bf36460b0cdc5e8351c9b79ba22a27620d9242933a4dd5a3a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3a9a73f7226cc341d059d4abd267b77ae1f9cb8fb4abae30377a68975b4ddb87
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3a9a73f7226cc341d059d4abd267b77ae1f9cb8fb4abae30377a68975b4ddb87
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3a9a73f7226cc341d059d4abd267b77ae1f9cb8fb4abae30377a68975b4ddb87
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52955af918387f2f85dab0dd843e584ca2761d633d73cbd8c76cbad3108f52d3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52955af918387f2f85dab0dd843e584ca2761d633d73cbd8c76cbad3108f52d3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52955af918387f2f85dab0dd843e584ca2761d633d73cbd8c76cbad3108f52d3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x59954b557e92b4b3dd784a98c22a41aaef1b8db5af6ee9f385aa59dfe29c19ce
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x59954b557e92b4b3dd784a98c22a41aaef1b8db5af6ee9f385aa59dfe29c19ce
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x59954b557e92b4b3dd784a98c22a41aaef1b8db5af6ee9f385aa59dfe29c19ce
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0da21404211ff7e844a6e53c12bca89c21f3f751df780c506dba2d9ec331943f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0da21404211ff7e844a6e53c12bca89c21f3f751df780c506dba2d9ec331943f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0da21404211ff7e844a6e53c12bca89c21f3f751df780c506dba2d9ec331943f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d26d6c9240b8434b747d97bd657b145f05fe5204e820691adfe14580c09d6da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d26d6c9240b8434b747d97bd657b145f05fe5204e820691adfe14580c09d6da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d26d6c9240b8434b747d97bd657b145f05fe5204e820691adfe14580c09d6da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc19c5517b2dc5fe557b6a609ee2e46ae0ca54ee75948d357d8832746c9e83965
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc19c5517b2dc5fe557b6a609ee2e46ae0ca54ee75948d357d8832746c9e83965
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc19c5517b2dc5fe557b6a609ee2e46ae0ca54ee75948d357d8832746c9e83965

Date & time

2024-01-03
20:06:50

2024-01-03
20:06:50

2024-01-03
20:06:40

2023-11-05
09:33:15

Transaction Id

Ox9f44e4cdlbb4de89b8a?

d6bh9c765248f4a9de8db38

ef25bbab4b%e195ebb5017

0x7d1cb0310cebcf5d4fbd

3b69c16867eab63c331alb

abdc69ab0e89bf6ac88816

0xea%9983997cle8f45f6bd

21a0a834cab2d850494c93

48095bf86fc915733ff25¢c

Ox%94add7c37147c2dff81e

66ae4514d8140eadaf7f25

01f566131785667032f003

Amount

+ 1 ether.xyz

+ 1 her.xyz

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 d.net
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f44e4cd1b44de89b8a7d6b9c765248f4a9de8db38ef25bbab4b9e195ebb5017
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f44e4cd1b44de89b8a7d6b9c765248f4a9de8db38ef25bbab4b9e195ebb5017
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f44e4cd1b44de89b8a7d6b9c765248f4a9de8db38ef25bbab4b9e195ebb5017
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d1cb0310cebcf5d4fbd3b69c16867ea663c331a1babdc69ab0e89bf6ac88816
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d1cb0310cebcf5d4fbd3b69c16867ea663c331a1babdc69ab0e89bf6ac88816
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d1cb0310cebcf5d4fbd3b69c16867ea663c331a1babdc69ab0e89bf6ac88816
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea9983997c1e8f45f6bd21a0a834ca02d850494c9348095bf86fc915733ff25c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea9983997c1e8f45f6bd21a0a834ca02d850494c9348095bf86fc915733ff25c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea9983997c1e8f45f6bd21a0a834ca02d850494c9348095bf86fc915733ff25c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94add7c37147c2dff81e66ae4514d8140eadaf7f2551f566f31785667032f003
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94add7c37147c2dff81e66ae4514d8140eadaf7f2551f566f31785667032f003
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94add7c37147c2dff81e66ae4514d8140eadaf7f2551f566f31785667032f003

